

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/c: Sahiyakbhatthani Panchayat
Road to Dhamra under MM 654

Agency: - Meera Devi

Agreement No. 98/580/ MM 654/ 2020/21

Date of Commencement: 29.12.2020

Date of Completion: 28.12.2021

Date of measurement: 8.12.2021

Statement:

Abstract of cost

(1) Providing and fixing

up of B.M. and R.F.

pillar wide MB (1261)

pg (1) item (1)

= 1.70 km @ 3365.9/m = Rs 57220.3

(2) clearing and grading

of Rd land wide MB

(1261) pg (3) item (2)

= 0.584 ha @ 51123.76/ha = Rs 29862.1

(3/4) Const of embankment

wide MB (1261) pg (5) item

(3)

1000 m lead

92.328 m³ @ 125.22/m³ = Rs 11548.1

(5) Const of embankment

wide MB (1261) pg (6) item (3)

Continuation

कायपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोद, इलाहाबाद

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
8. 100 m Road					
100.00 m @ 135.12 = Rs					13512.00
(7/2) Const of Balupuraha vide					
MR (156) pg (5) item (1)					
= 198.12 m @ 170.86/m = Rs					33855.00
(6/2) Const of G.S.R. vide					
MR (156) pg (5) item (1)					
= 10291.13 m @ 219.24/m = Rs					225527.00
(2/13) Const of G.S.R. vide					
MR (156) pg (5) item (1)					
(6)					
= 151.28 m @ 2152.43 = Rs					325506.00
(2/6) providing and laying					
2.00 m concrete vide					
MR (156) pg (5) item (1)					
= 52.50 m @ 1595.24/m = Rs					83766.00
(2/32) providing and laying					
up of masonry work					
vide MR (156) pg (5) item (1)					
(6)					
= 4.00 m @ 9472.64/m = Rs					37891.00
					3176129.00
Add 1 H/L labour 1035 = Rs (+)					31762.00
Add 13.7 G.S.T = Rs (+)					321141.00
					3529020.00
1028 20.517 06					202960.00
					2521120.00

